If you were unhappy in a new job, how long
would it be before you considered quitting?’

Less than ans month B%
One menth fo thres months 209%
Threa moniha to six months 25?&

S months 1o & yaar Z'ﬁufl’:

Maore than a yaor 13%

| would not consider quitting To%

Top five factors that contribute to a positive
experience on the first day of a new job:

Meating with new manager o dorfy expeciotions

Heving company proceduras/prolocels exploined

Being intreduced to colleagues

Having workspoce properly set up (e.g., compuler loging, phone ready)

Baing given assignmenty/work to do

Aside from poor performance, which
is most likely to lead to a failed hire?

38%
36%
27%
30%
20%
17%
15%
14%

Mismatched
skill sod

Unclear
porfarmancn
expectations

Personality
conflicts

Failurs to fit into
corpofale culfurs

201 B 201

Source: Robert Half



